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• Highlighted Guides offer hound pursuit mountain lion and black bear hunts 

LAST FIRST CONTACT INFORMATION 
Amarillo Chellie 505-589-6969     amarillochellie@gmail.com 
Anderson Francisco 505-210-2439     fjtanderson20@gmail.com  
Atole Audie  505-360-5987 
Atole, Jr.  Everett 575-419-2728 
Atole  Korwin 505-901-0929     k_atole@outlook.com  
Callado  Duane* 505-860-7795     duanecallado27@gmail.com 
Callado  Santonio*  505-860-7340      
Callado Waylon 505-210-1075     waylonrcallado4@gmail.com       
Caramillo Bert 505-635-5167 
Caramillo Truett 505-860-1475     caramillo_t@yahoo.com  
Carrillo Andrea 505-215-9469     carrilloandrea2014@gmail.com 
Cassador Isley 505-320-4209     idcassador@yahoo.com  
Chavez, Jr Patrick 575-419-2964     lgonzales8286@gmail.com  
Davis  Andulia 575-756-4341 (c)/575-759-3152 (h) 
DeDios JR 505-385-8842     jrdedios.jd@gmail.com 
DeDios Willard 575-209-0013 
DeJesus Aric 575-419-0899    dejesusaric@rocketmail.com  
DeJesus, Jr. Aundre 575-419-0899    aundred14@gmail.com  
DeJesus, Sr. Aundre 575-756-4649/575-419-0138 
DeJesus Herman  575-759-3324/505-901-0938 Message 
DeJesus Sunny 575-419-2773 
Elote Chandler 505-423-3311/505-929-5010     boz312010@gmail.com 
Faber Reynard 505-252-0740     reynardfaber@gmail.com 
Gomez Clyde 505-934-0590 
Gonzales Shelby 505-787-9152 
Harrison Adrian 505-787-4905      aceh8065@gmail.com  
Harrison Craig* 505-635-0436     craigharrison171@gmail.com 
Harrison Carman 575-419-2795 
Harrison Delvin 505-933-2667      harrison220127@gmail.com 
Harrison Manderson* 505-793-9137      harrison.l.mander@gmail.com 
Inez, Jr. Bernard 505-215-2566     bernardinez@hotmail.com 
Julian Candelario 505-716-5485      cjulian_17@icloud.com  
Julian, Sr. Isaac 505-320-1542 
KnightHawke JC 505-469-5058      jcknighthawke@gmail.com  
Lester, Sr. Jerome 505-635-1289 
Levato Clyde 505-635-0457      clyde_levato@yahoo.com 
Lovato Carlos 505-441-9711      chefskillz79@yahoo.com  
Lucero Fred 505-320-1835 
Manwell Ken Marshall 505-609-4314      kenmmanwell@gmail.com 
Manwell Keith C. 505-330-8031      kcmanwell@yahoo.com  
Manwell Michael 505-793-0969 
Maria Clifton 505-408-7400 
Montano Desiree 505-690-1317     montano_d06@yahoo.com  
Montoya Adeline 575-759-3375     adeline_montoya@hotmail.com  
Muniz Lynn 505-419-9699 
Muniz* Orlando 505-635-8533     muniz.outfitters@gmail.com 
Muniz Trent 505-634-6885     trentmuniz@yahoo.com 
Notsinneh, III Eli 505-635-3617     kubbie1988@gmail.com  
Notsinneh Patrick 575-419-0479 
Notsinneh, Jr. Eli 505-860-8158 
Panzy Larson 505-330-5640 
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Panzy Ryan 505-263-4470 
Panzy* Bryan 505-592-2574 
Panzy Jaymes 575-759-3084 
Pesata Jared 575-756-8277     jpesata@dulceschools.com  
Pesata Albert 575-756-4711     albertpesata@yahoo.com  
Pesata, Jr. Melbourne 505-860-3969     mpesatajr@gmail.com  
Petago Ernest  575-759-3369 (h)/575-209-0151 (c) 
Petago Ronny 505-330-7009      r_petago@yahoo.com  
Phone Sony 505-386-6214     sonydotkom2@gmail.com  
Raymond Lawrence 505-320-9571     larrychicago07@gmail.com 
Reval Audie 505-860-8403 
Rivas, Sr. Angelo 505-860-6784     aersr2345@yahoo.com  
Sandoval David 505-330-3636 
Sandoval Jason 505-608-1519     nmmi90@gmail.com  
Sandoval Jordan 505-608-1519 
Sandoval Kurt 505-469-4389     kurt.sandoval97@gmail.com  
Sandoval Zachary 505-321-5979 
Talamante Eldon 505-320-8683 
Talamante* Lionel 505-801-1070 
Toya Jessica 505-209-0686     jlt312000@yahoo.com 
Velarde Bob 505-947-5846 
Velarde Doyle 575-419-0737    develarde.1023@gmail.com 
Velarde Lionel 505-482-4074     bigbucmstr@gmail.com  
Vicenti Chance 505-901-3894     chancevicenti12@gmail.com 
Vicenti Kirt 575-644-5485     kirtvicenti@gmail.com 
Vicenti Kevin L. 505-486-2902     kevinlvicenti@gmail.com  
Vicenti Newton 505-427-6188 
Vigil Elridge 505-330-2338 
Vigil Elliott K. 505-330-3668 
Vigil Estelle 505-860-4152     e_vhill12@yahoo.com  
Vigil Grant 575-419-0273 
Vigil Greg 505-209-0335     gregvigil@icloud.com  
Vigil Isaiah 505-635-3090     eckoman75@hotmail.com 
Vigil Richard 505-423-4175     shyluna128@gmail.com  
Vigil  Wesley  505-692-0797    running65bear@yahoo.com  
Wager Rome 575-419-0112    romewager22@yahoo.com  
Waupekenay* Tony 505-787-9744     tonywaup86@gmail.com 
White* Sutherland 505-210-1526 
Whitehawk Dakoda 505-860-2323 
Wood Romaine 505-330-0160     rdwood02@gmail.com  
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